
 

 

                         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

決勝トーナメント 

 
 

 

0 0

1

1

2

0 0

0 1

後田・阿部 西部

小田・大久保 西部

佐藤陽・佐藤渉 安心院

1

0

0

1

1

③ 0

1

1

0

2

宮本・竹中 院内

宇都宮・尾島 駅川下山・濵野 長洲

小野・首藤 駅川

田口・早田 北部 15

16

17

18

駅川

奥田・大石 駅川

中尾・石井 駅川

藤井・増山 宇佐

松木・山田 北部

11

12

13

14

入学・秋吉 長洲

岩本・板井 宇佐

宮里・森口 北部

19

20清水・園田 西部

有野・四元

10

6

7

8

9

松原・松本 西部

佐藤・石川 宇佐・院内

1

2

3

4

5

陣林・竹林 駅川

Ｈパート １ ２ ３ 順位 

入学・秋吉(長洲)  ③ ③ １ 

藤井・佐藤(安心院) １  ０ ３ 

小野・首藤(駅川) ０ ③  ２ 

Ｉパート １ ２ ３ 順位 

藤井・増山(宇佐)  ③ ③ １ 

有野・四元(駅川) １  ③ ２ 

後藤・山中(北部) ０ ２  ３ 

Ｊパート １ ２ ３ 順位 

後田・阿部(西部)  ③ ③ １ 

村井・永塚(安心院) ０  ０ ３ 

中尾・石井(駅川) ０ ③  ２ 

Ａパート １ ２ ３ 順位 

松原・松本(西部)  ③ ③ １ 

加藤・安部(駅川) ０  ２ ３ 

宮里・森口(北部) ０ ③  ２ 

Ｂパート １ ２ ３ 順位 

田口・早田(北部)  ③ ③ １ 

乙部・木村(西部) １  ０ ３ 

宮本・竹中(院内) １ ③  ２ 

Ｃパート １ ２ ３ 順位 

陣林・竹林(駅川)  ③ ③ １ 

上條・都留(長洲) ０  ０ ３ 

松木・山田(北部) １ ③  ２ 

Ｄパート １ ２ ３ 順位 

川野・竹尾(院内)  １ ０ ３ 

奥田・大石(駅川) ③  ③ １ 

小田・大久保(西部) ③ ０  ２ 

Ｅパート １ ２ ３ 順位 

清水・園田(西部)  ③ ③ １ 

大弓・中川(院内) ０  ２ ３ 

佐藤陽・佐藤渉(安心院) ０ ③  ２ 

Ｆパート １ ２ ３ 順位 

岩本・板井(宇佐)  ③ ③ １ 

佐藤・石川(宇佐・院内)  ０  ③ ２ 

中野・川崎(長洲) ０ １  ３ 

Ｇパート １ ２ ３ 順位 

宇都宮・尾島(駅川)  ③ ③ １ 

下山・濵野(長洲) １  ③ ２ 

谷口・安部(安心院) １ ２  ３ 

１位：松原・松本(西部)  ２位：岩本・板井(宇佐)  ３位：陣林・竹林(駅川)  ３位：後田・阿部(西部) 

第８回 宇佐市施設管理公社杯 中学生ソフトテニス大会 男子の部（計３１ペア） 


